
1 

2 

A child Abuse Monitoring Committee( CAMC), consisting of the following members is constituted under Protection of Children from Sexual Offerences Act (POSCO Act) 2014 
SI. No. Name of Member 

3 

4 

5 

| 6 

7 

8 

9 

Sunita Kumari 

Narad Shukla 

Anjani Kumar Baranwal 

Sunita Sinha 

Santosh Kumar 

Amrit Kumar 

Rupika Kumari 

APEX 

Sonalal Singh 

Pintu Kumar 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MOTIHARI 
Details of Members of POSCO Committee 

Father's Spouse 
Name 
Sri Yogendra Prasad 

Sri Adhya Shukla 

Late Mahadeo Prasad 

Sri Dinesh Kumar Sinha 

Sri Badrinarayan Mishra 

Sri Sachin Kumar Rai 

Sri Shreekant Singh 

Late Jawaharlal Singh 

Sri Rajendra Singh 

Occupation Designation 

Business 

Administration 

Administration 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Student 

Student 

Pvt. Employee 

Pvt. Employee 

Chairperson 

Manager 

Principal 

Teacher's 

Representative 
Teacher's 

Representative 
Student 

Student 

Clerk 

Group-D Staff 

ATIONA 
SC 

Affliated to CBSE 

A Aff. No.-331119 

S. Code-63891 

SAYGHA 

Address 

Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 

Bettiah, West 
Champaran, Bihar 
Motihari, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Areraj, East 
Champaran 
Mishrauli, 
Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 

Sign. 

Contact 

Numbers 
9971526616 

9430886791 

West8318803734 

8271585582 

7079642523 

7759034067 

9631882849 

9818572216 

9709381092 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

