

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MOTIHARI Details of Members of POSCO Committee

SI. No.	Name of Member	Father's Spouse Name	Occupation	Designation	Addiess	Contact Numbers
2	Narad Shukla	Sri Adhya Shukla	Administration	Manager	Gaighat, East Champaran, Bihar	9430886791
3	Anjani Kumar Baranwal	Late Mahadeo Prasad	Administration	Principal	Bettiah, West Champaran, Bihar	8271585582
4	Sunita Sinha	Sri Dinesh Kumar Sinha	Teaching	Teacher's Representative	Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar	7079642523
5	Santosh Kumar	Sri Badrinarayan Mishra	Teaching	Teacher's Representative	Areraj, East Champaran	7759034067
6	Amrit Kumar	Sri Sachin Kumar Rai	Student	Student	Mishrauli, West Champaran, Bihar	8318803734
7	Rupika Kumari	Sri Shreekant Singh	Student	Student	Gaighat, East Champaran, Bihar	9631882849
8	Sonalal Singh	Late Jawaharlal Singh	Pvt. Employee	Clerk	Gaighat, East Champaran, Bihar	9818572216
9	Pintu Kumar	Sri Rajendra Singh	Pvt. Employee	Group-D Staff	Gaighat, East Champaran, Bihar	9709381092



Sign.